
2017 - 2018 Season Timeline

So
cc

er
,  

   
   

 
V

ol
le

yb
al

l, 
   

   
 

Fl
ag

 F
oo

tb
al

l

W
in

te
r 

Ba
sk

et
ba

ll

Tr
ac

k

Ba
se

ba
ll,

 
So

ft
ba

ll

Su
m

m
er

 
Ba

sk
et

ba
ll

Registration Open 7/31/17 10/2/17 1/2/18 1/29/18 5/7/18

Registration Close 8/27/17 10/29/17 1/28/18 2/25/18 6/8/18

Practice Start Date 8/28/17 10/30/17 1/29/18 2/26/18

Zone Commitment 8/28/17 11/2/17
Wednesday 

Before Zone Meet
2/28/18

City Commitment 8/29/17 11/3/17 3/19/18 3/1/18

Roster Paperwork Due
9/15/17           

by 5 pm

12/1/17                    

by 5 pm

Friday Before 

Zone Meet         

by 5 pm

4/6/18                 

by 5 pm

Season Starts 9/15/17 12/1/17 4/6/18 7/6/18

Add Deadline 9/29/17 12/15/17 4/20/18

Drop/Replace Deadline 10/13/17 12/29/17 5/4/18

Last Day to                  

Request Audit
10/22/17 1/21/18 5/13/18

Regular Season Ends 11/5/17 2/4/18 5/27/18 7/22/18

Zone Playoffs
11/7/17 - 

11/12/17

2/6/18 - 

2/11/18

3/3, 3/10, or 

3/17 Zone 

Track Meet

5/29/18 - 

6/3/18

Mandatory Coach 

Meeting**
11/13/17 2/12/18 6/4/18

City Playoffs
11/14/17 - 

11/19/17

2/13/18 - 

2/18/18

3/24/18 City 

Track Meet

6/5/18 - 

6/10/18

7/26/18 - 

7/29/18

Holy Days of Obligation/ No 

Play Dates

Other important Dates

**All Mandatory Coach Meetings will take place at 7 pm at the Chancery, 2718 W. Woodlawn Ave. , San Antonio, TX 78228

8/15 Assumption of Mary, 11/1 All Saints, 11/4 Assembly,                                                    

12/8 Immaculate Conception, 12/25 Christmas,  1/1 Solemnity of Mary,                                        

2/14 Ash Wednesday, 3/29 - 4/1 Holy Week  

NCYC 11/16-11/18, 3/24 Youth Spectacular, 3/12-3/16 Spring Break,                                

4/9 Palm Sunday 


