339 Towell Organiz	2017 - 2018 Season Timeline				
SC SE	Social interesting to the second seco	Nin Boyse	oll riod	80°50'50'50'50'50'50'50'50'50'50'50'50'50'5	Linger Bosteriol
Registration Open	7/31/17	10/2/17	1/2/18	1/29/18	5/7/18
Registration Close	8/27/17	10/29/17	1/28/18	2/25/18	6/8/18
Practice Start Date	8/28/17	10/30/17	1/29/18	2/26/18	
Zone Commitment	8/28/17	11/2/17	Wednesday Before Zone Meet	2/28/18	
City Commitment	8/29/17	11/3/17	3/19/18	3/1/18	
Roster Paperwork Due	9/15/17 by 5 pm	12/1/17 by 5 pm	Friday Before Zone Meet by 5 pm	4/6/18 by 5 pm	
Season Starts	9/15/17	12/1/17		4/6/18	7/6/18
Add Deadline	9/29/17	12/15/17		4/20/18	
Drop/Replace Deadline	10/13/17	12/29/17		5/4/18	
Last Day to Request Audit	10/22/17	1/21/18		5/13/18	
Regular Season Ends	11/5/17	2/4/18		5/27/18	7/22/18
Zone Playoffs	11/7/17 - 11/12/17	2/6/18 - 2/11/18	3/3, 3/10, or 3/17 Zone Track Meet	5/29/18 - 6/3/18	
Mandatory Coach Meeting**	11/13/17	2/12/18		6/4/18	
City Playoffs	11/14/17 - 11/19/17	2/13/18 - 2/18/18	3/24/18 City Track Meet	6/5/18 - 6/10/18	7/26/18 - 7/29/18
Holy Days of Obligation/ No Play Dates	8/15 Assumption of Mary, 11/1 All Saints, 11/4 Assembly, 12/8 Immaculate Conception, 12/25 Christmas, 1/1 Solemnity of Mary, 2/14 Ash Wednesday, 3/29 - 4/1 Holy Week				
Other important Dates	NCYC 11/16-11/18, 3/24 Youth Spectacular, 3/12-3/16 Spring Break, 4/9 Palm Sunday				

**All Mandatory Coach Meetings will take place at 7 pm at the Chancery, 2718 W. Woodlawn Ave., San Antonio, TX 78228